Features / Benefits
Typical Applications
•	Buffer
•	Cell Culture Media
•	Serum
•	Opthalmics
•	Reagents
•	Biologics

Life Sciences –
Bioprocess Solutions
Ordering Guide
Customer Service
50 W. Watkins Mill Rd.
Gaithersburg, MD 20878
Tel: (301) 407-2720
Fax: (240) 566-5774
Email: info.ft@saint-gobain.com
www.biopharm.saint-gobain.com FLS-5366B-10212024-BPS 	    ©2024 Saint-Gobain Life Sciences
FLS-5366B-10212024-BPS 	    ©2024 Saint-Gobain Life Sciences
PureFlo® Z Series Disc Capsule Ordering Guide (continued)
Table A.  Inlet and outlet fitting option availability
Inlet/Outlet Fitting Description D13Z D25Z D40Z D50Z D65Z D90Z
0H 1/16" hose barb • ^ ^
AH 3/32" hose barb • ^
1H 1/8" hose barb • ^ ^ • •
2H 1/4" hose barb ^ ^ ^ ^ ^
2H-FC 1/4" hoe barb with filling bell (outlet only) •
3H 3/8" hose barb ^ ^ ^ ^
3H-FC 3/8" hose barb with filling bell (outlet only) •
4H 1/2" hose barb • •
5H 5/8" hose barb •
LF Female luer lock • • • • • •
LM Male luer lock • • • • • •
LS Male luer slip • • • •
MT 1/2" tri-clamp • •
TC 1 1/2" tri-clamp •
Table B. Vent fitting availability (located near inlet of capsules when present)
D13Z D25Z D40Z D50Z D65Z D90Z
• •
• = fitting is available (if it is a hose barb, it is straight)
^ = fitting is available (if it is a hose barb, it is stepped or tapered)
Don't see what you're looking for?
Please let us know!  We're here to help.
Customer Service
50 W. Watkins Mill Rd.
Gaithersburg, MD 20878
Tel: (301) 407-2720
Fax: (240) 566-5774
Email:  info.ft@saint-gobain.com
PureFlo® Z Series PES
Junior Prefiltration Capsules
PRODUCT TECH SNAPSHOT: (Values are nominal. Please see Technical Summary for additional information)
J
[1] Filter Membrane
[2] Inlet and [3] Outlet Fitting
[4] Optional
S045 = 0.45 µm (single-layer)
S065 = 0.65 µm (single-layer)
ZS045 = ZenFlo® 0.65/0.45 µm
Z
[1] [2] [3]
  1H = 1/8" hose barb
  2H = 1/4" hose barb
  3H = 3/8" hose barb
  LF = Female luer lock
  LM = Male luer lock
  MT = 1/2" tri-clamp
-FC = Filling Bell
(2H or 3H only)
[5][4]
[5] Optional
-NO = No vent
near inlet
-NI = No vent
near outlet
PART NUMBER:
P
Body Diameter
(mm)
Body Length
Without Fittings
(mm)
Filtration Area (cm2)
Single Layer
(S)
ZenFlo
(ZS)
41 41 260 170
Saint-Gobain
Life Sciences –
Bioprocess Solutions
Ordering Guide
FLS-5366B-10212024-BPS 	    ©2024 Saint-Gobain Life Sciences
Don't see what you're looking for?
Please let us know!  We're here to help.
Customer Service
50 W. Watkins Mill Rd.
Gaithersburg, MD 20878
Tel: (301) 407-2720
Fax: (240) 566-5774
Email: info.ft@saint-gobain.com
PureFlo® Z Series PES
Mini Prefiltration Capsules
PRODUCT TECH SNAPSHOT: (Values are nominal. Please see Technical Summary for additional information)
M
[1] Filter Membrane [3] Inlet and
[4] Outlet Fitting
[5] Optional
S045 = 0.45 µm (single-layer)
S065 = 0.65 µm (single-layer)
ZS045 = ZenFlo® 0.65/0.45 µm
Z
[1] [2] [3]
1H = 1/8" hose barb
BH = 3/16" hose barb
2H = 1/4" hose barb
3H = 3/8" hose barb
5H = 9/16" hose barb
LF = Female luer lock
LM = Male luer lock
MT = 1/2" tri-clamp
-FC = Filling Bell
 (2H only)
[5][4]
[6] Optional
-NO = No vent
  near inlet
-NI = No vent
  near outlet
PART NUMBER:
P
Size
Body Diameter
(mm)
Body Length
Without Fittings
(mm)
Filtration Area (cm2)
Single Layer
(S)
ZenFlo
(ZS)
B 59 60 390 360
C 59 60 440 420
D 59 60 530 500
[6]
[2] Filter Size
B
C
D
Saint-Gobain
Life Sciences –
Bioprocess Solutions
Ordering Guide
Customer Service
50 W. Watkins Mill Rd.
Gaithersburg, MD 20878
Tel: (301) 407-2720
Fax: (240) 566-5774
Email:  info.ft@saint-gobain.com
www.biopharm.saint-gobain.com FLS-5366B-10212024-BPS 	    ©2024 Saint-Gobain Life Sciences
Don't see what you're looking for?
Please let us know!  We're here to help.
PureFlo® Z Series PES
Mid Size Prefiltration Capsules
PRODUCT TECH SNAPSHOT: (Values are nominal. Please see Technical Summary for additional information)
S
[1] Filter Membrane
[3] Inlet and
[4] Outlet Fitting
[5] Optional
S045 = 0.45 µm (single-layer)
S065 = 0.65 µm (single-layer)
ZS045 = ZenFlo® 0.65/0.45 µm
Z
[1] [2] [3]
1H = 1/8" hose barb
2H = 1/4" hose barb
3H = 3/8" hose barb
4H = 1/2" hose barb
5H = 9/16" hose barb
MT = 1/2" tri-clamp
TC = 1 1/2" tri-clamp
-FC = Filling Bell
(2H or 3H only)
[5][4]
[6] Optional
-NO = No vent
 near inlet
-NI = No vent
 near outlet
PART NUMBER:
V
Size
Body Diameter
(mm)
Body Length Without
Fittings (mm)
Filtration Area (cm2)
Single Layer
(S)
ZenFlo
(ZS)
H 71.5 56 730 650
S 71.5 84 1400 1200
L 71.5 141 2600 2300
E 71.5 206 4000 3500
K 71.5 260 5100 4500
[6]
[2] Filter Size
H
S
L
E
K
Saint-Gobain
Life Sciences –
Bioprocess Solutions
Ordering Guide
Customer Service
50 W. Watkins Mill Rd.
Gaithersburg, MD 20878
Tel: (301) 407-2720
Fax: (240) 566-5774
Email:  info.ft@saint-gobain.com
www.biopharm.saint-gobain.com FLS-5366B-10212024-BPS 	    ©2024 Saint-Gobain Life Sciences
Don't see what you're looking for?
Please let us know!  We're here to help.
PureFlo® Z Series PES
ZenCap® Full Size Prefiltration Capsules
PRODUCT TECH SNAPSHOT: (Values are nominal. Please see Technical Summary for additional information)
L
[1] Filter Config.
[5] Inlet and
[6] Outlet Fitting
S045 = 0.45 µm (single-layer)
S065 = 0.65 µm (single-layer)
ZS045 = ZenFlo® 0.65/0.45 µm
Z
[2] [3] [4]
3H = 3/8" hose barb
4H = 1/2" hose barb
5H = 9/16" hose barb
MT = 1/2" tri-clamp
TC = 1 1/2" tri-clamp
[6][5]
PART NUMBER:
Size
Body Diameter
(mm)
I-line Body Length
Without Fittings
(mm)
Filtration Area (m2)
Single Layer
(S)
ZenFlo
(ZS)
1 90 279 0.64 0.57
2 90 522 1.4 1.2
3 90 765 2.0 1.7
4 90 1007 2.7 2.3
[3] Filter Membrane
1 = 10"
2 = 20"
3 = 30"
4 = 40"
[1]
[2] Filter Size
 I = I-line
T = T-line
[4] Vent/Drain
G = 1/4" bleed valve vent
and drain
J = 1/4" bleed valve
vent (1) only
A = 1/4" bleed valve
drain (2) only
(1) For I-line capsules, this is the valve closest to the inlet.